GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Valley Ridge GC

Valley Ridge GC
May 29, 2018
Field Size: 65

Total Purse: $8,450.00

IMPACT

TOURNAMENT SYSTEMS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Heffernan, Wes
Cox, Stefan
Fleming, Josh
Fleming, Riley
Gibson, Craig
Allred, Scott
Kirkness, Samuel
Anderson, Scott
Maher, Jeremy
Batsel, Dillon
Kruger, Blaine
Locke, Eric
Tomlinson, Dale
Vander Mey, Spencer
Chown, Braden
Fukushima, Kent
Jenkinson, Garett
MacComb, David
McDermott, Levi
Stiles, Scott
Vander Mey, Nicholas
Yanitski, Stephen
Carter, Terry
Henzie, Dave
Irvin, Taylor
Karlson, Brady

Risdon, Dustin

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre

Calgary G&CC
365 GOLF

Sirocco GC

Elbow Springs GC
Inglewood G&CC
Country Hills GC
Modern Golf

Desert Blume GC
Stony Plain GC
Priddis Greens G&CC

Country Hills GC

Bearspaw GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Total Golf

Royal Mayfair GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Earl Grey GC
Windermere G&CC
Valley Ridge GC
National Golf Academy at McCall Lake
Cottonwood G&CC
Country Hills GC

Water Valley GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,175.00
$695.00
$695.00
$695.00
$695.00
$407.00
$407.00
$302.00
$302.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00



