

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Valley Ridge GC
Valley Ridge GC
May 29, 2018
Field Size: 65 Total Purse: \$8,450.00



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Heffernan, Wes Dyn	amic Motion Golf Performance Centre	65	\$1,175.00
Cox, Stefan Calg	gary G&CC	69	\$695.00
Fleming, Josh 365	GOLF	69	\$695.00
Fleming, Riley		69	\$695.00
Gibson, Craig Siro	cco GC	69	\$695.00
Allred, Scott Elbo	w Springs GC	70	\$407.00
Kirkness, Samuel Ingle	ewood G&CC	70	\$407.00
Anderson, Scott Cou	ntry Hills GC	71	\$302.00
Maher, Jeremy Mod	ern Golf	71	\$302.00
Batsel, Dillon Des	ert Blume GC	73	\$216.00
Kruger, Blaine Stor	ny Plain GC	73	\$216.00
Locke, Eric Prid	dis Greens G&CC	73	\$216.00
Tomlinson, Dale Cou	ntry Hills GC	73	\$216.00
Vander Mey, Spencer		73	\$216.00
Chown, Braden Bear	rspaw GC	74	\$173.00
Fukushima, Kent PGA	of Alberta Member	74	\$173.00
Jenkinson, Garett Tota	ll Golf	74	\$173.00
MacComb, David Roya	al Mayfair GC	74	\$173.00
McDermott, Levi Big	Buck Golf Centre	74	\$173.00
Stiles, Scott Earl	Grey GC	74	\$173.00
Vander Mey, Nicholas Win	dermere G&CC	74	\$173.00
Yanitski, Stephen Valle	ey Ridge GC	74	\$173.00
Carter, Terry Nati	onal Golf Academy at McCall Lake	75	\$101.00
Henzie, Dave Cott	onwood G&CC	75	\$101.00
Irvin, Taylor Cou	ntry Hills GC	75	\$101.00
Karlson, Brady		75	\$101.00
Risdon, Dustin Wat	er Valley GC	75	\$101.00